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increase LNAV Cat C/D visibility     SM and Circling Cat C/D visibility     SM.

not received, use Greenwood altimeter setting and increase all MDA 40 feet,

Straight-in/Circling to Rwy 18 NA at night. Use Greenville altimeter setting, when

DME/DME RNP-0.3 NA. Rwy 18 helicopter visibility reduction below 1 SM NA.

1048

803

435

424

129

1149

36

18

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

7
0
0
4
 X

 1
5
0

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X
 
 

 
 

S
C

-4,  25 D
E

C
 2025  to  22 JA

N
 2026 S

C
-4

,  
25

 D
E

C
 2

02
5 

 to
  2

2 
JA

N
 2

02
6


